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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:38pm ET

Green Conference

Carlos Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Spank Bang 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2006.00 1839.40 2497.70

CeeDeez Nutz 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2126.60 2108.50 2504.60

Mark Chauncey 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2090.10 1848.60 2399.10

Carlos Ram&iacute;rez 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2239.50 1938.30 2687.80

Minor Nick 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2141.50 2045.80 2499.90

Hardin Jordan 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1962.20 2076.40 2368.00

Estrada Juan 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1887.30 1957.20 2265.90

Garrett Woods 1 13 0 0.071 1-13 1-13 1577.30 2216.30 1872.80

Total Points
Carlos Ram&iacute;rez 2687.80

CeeDeez Nutz 2504.60

Minor Nick 2499.90

Spank Bang 2497.70

Mark Chauncey 2399.10

Hardin Jordan 2368.00

Estrada Juan 2265.90

Garrett Woods 1872.80
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Black Conference

Juan Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dhilan Patel 13 1 0 0.929 13-1 13-1 2240.10 1961.80 2646.50

Nick Minor 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1924.60 1859.60 2312.00

Jordan Hardin 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2105.50 1851.60 2478.30

Mike Beck 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2070.40 1987.00 2510.40

Truth HURTS 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2120.50 2050.40 2565.70

Suraj Patel 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1920.60 2017.40 2298.70

Johnny Everett 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1902.20 2115.00 2247.70

Juan Estrada 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1797.90 2239.00 2127.70

Total Points
Dhilan Patel 2646.50

Truth HURTS 2565.70

Mike Beck 2510.40

Jordan Hardin 2478.30

Nick Minor 2312.00

Suraj Patel 2298.70

Johnny Everett 2247.70

Juan Estrada 2127.70
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Red Conference

Mike Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lester Lewis 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 2128.40 1867.00 2557.80

Thomas Hawkins 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 2108.60 1882.30 2498.80

Dustin Bruce 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2101.50 1998.40 2530.50

Hunter Creech 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2057.00 1818.40 2503.00

Beck Mike 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1911.90 2011.20 2291.80

James Waters 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1765.00 1821.00 2144.90

Ramirez Carlos 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1732.60 2054.50 2109.00

IceMike3 1 13 0 0.071 1-13 1-13 1825.00 2177.20 2149.20

Total Points
Lester Lewis 2557.80

Dustin Bruce 2530.50

Hunter Creech 2503.00

Thomas Hawkins 2498.80

Beck Mike 2291.80

IceMike3 2149.20

James Waters 2144.90

Ramirez Carlos 2109.00
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Blue Conference

Thomas Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points
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